
 

 

Eastside High School Educational Campus 
 “HOME of the GHOSTS” 

Athletic Department      150 Park Avenue   Paterson, NJ  07501 
 

Mr. T. J. Hill, Supervisor of Athletics      Office:  973-321-0515 or 973-321-1000 ext:  51193   

                            
 

Date of Game Site Varsity - Girls Time 

Thurs., Sept. 8  AWAY East Orange 4:00 PM  

Mon., Sept. 12 HOME PCTI 4:15 PM  

Sat., Sept. 17 AWAY JFK 10:00 AM 

Tues., Sept. 20 AWAY BCTI 4:15 PM  

Thurs., Sept. 22 AWAY Clifton 4:15 PM  

Wed., Sept. 28 HOME Passaic 4:30 PM  

Thurs., Oct. 6 HOME JFK 4:15 PM  

Tues., Oct. 11 HOME BCTI 4:30 PM  

Fri., Oct. 14 * AWAY Hackensack 6:00 PM  

Mon., Oct. 17 HOME Ferris “Senior Night” 4:30 PM  

Wed., Oct. 19  HOME East Orange 4:30 PM  

Thurs., Oct. 20 AWAY Passaic 4:30 PM  
 
 

 

   

 

Date of Game 

 

Site 

 

Varsity – Boys 

 

JV – Boys 

 

Time 

Thurs., Sept. 8 AWAY Lakeland  4:15 PM  

Mon., Sept. 12 AWAY PCTI PCTI 4:15 PM  

Sat., Sept. 17 HOME JFK JFK 10:00 AM 

Tues., Sept. 20 HOME BCTI @ BCTI 4:30 PM  

Sat., Sept. 24 AWAY West Milford West Milford 10:00 AM 

Wed., Sept. 28 AWAY Passaic Passaic 4:30 PM  

Fri., Sept. 30  HOME Hackensack  4:15 PM  

Mon., Oct. 3 * HOME PCTI 

 

PCTI 

@Pennington 

4:15 PM  

Thurs., Oct. 6 AWAY JFK JFK 4:15 PM  

Tues., Oct. 11 AWAY BCTI BCTI 4:15 PM  

Thurs., Oct. 13 HOME DePaul  4:15 PM  

Tues., Oct. 18 * AWAY Clifton 
@Athenia Complex 

Clifton 
10/19 @ Athenia Complex 

4:15 PM  

Fri., Oct. 21 HOME Passaic Passaic 5:00 PM – Varsity  

6:45 PM - JV 

Sat., Oct. 22 * AWAY Montville  11:00 AM 

 

GIRLS HEAD COACH:  D. Goncalves   BOYS HEAD COACH:  U. Arik 

GIRLS ASSISTANT COACH:  L. Centeno   BOYS ASSISTANT COACH:  C. Amato 

 
Note:  Details such as dates, opponents, sites and/or times are subject to change.  Last update:  10/01/2022 * 

SOCCER 2022 

http://www.clipartbest.com/clipart-pc5rk5McB

